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108  MOTORCYCLES

1981 440 KAWASAKI for
more information phone
972-4463. C597

INVESTMENTS
INELATION
FIGHTERS

-1956 Triumph 350 c.c.
-1958 Triumph 500 c.c.
-1962 Triumph 350 c.c.
-1962 Norton 350 c.c.
-1951 B.S.A. Golden Flash
650 c.c.
-1961 Royal Enfield 350 c.c.
563-0306
CD-8-97

1978 SUZUKI RM 125, excel-
lent condition, open to of-
fers. 962-7417. GS597

1978 YAMAHA SR500E, like
new, only 2,500 km, asking
$2,300. Phone 562-7851
before noon or after 7 p.m.
C597

1977 750 YAMAHA low
miles, direct drive $2200.
562-66510r564-9127. JF37

1981 YAMAHA XS 1100 SH
special, several extras, 300
miles $5,000. 112-997-
5235. C1095

1981 YAMAHA XS 1100 SH
Special. Several extras. 300

miles $500 112-997-5235. |

DI11094

109 SNOWMOBILES

MUST sell 1977 Skidoo TNT
excellent cond. asking
$900. 964-2042, DI4101

110 WANTED CARS
& TRUCKS

WANTED to buy - VW Beetle
or van. 563-4244 ofter 5.
TF95

WANTED 1975-1977 Ford |

Econoline 100 Van. lefth-
anded side door. Or will

buy complete van for parts. |
563-5771 after 5 - 963-

8272. GSTFé3

HOME
BUILDING LOTS

"

ONE-Third acre view lot for
sale. In prestige Ridgeview
area of Hart Highlands.
Phone 564-0977. DI5100

BUILDING lot in Ingala
Heights Subdivision. 563-
9904. DI597

BIRCH Hill subdivisicn build-
ing lots, 1 acre and over.
Phone 563-1184. TF94

NORTH NECHAKO
lots available in North
Meadows Sub. 562-4114
days; 964-8098 eves ond
weekends. COTF77

ST. LAWRENCE
HEIGHTS

On St. Patricks. 60’ frontage
$32,000. Phone Con 562-
4114 days, or 964-8098
eves & weekends. CDTFBB_‘
HOUSES
FOR SALE

nl
-8

$95,500
IN HERITAGE SUB

Come and have a look.
Includes: deluxe baose-
ment suite to help with
mortgage. Dishwasher,
oak floor in dining room,
antique parlour stove.
Great garage workshop.
312 years old. 562-6117.

CD-4-98

72

JOHNSTON HOMES

We offer the lowest
possible price on the
finest quality pack-
age homes.

Call for a tree
brochure with over
80 homes.

Barry 964-8319

LAK] HOUSES
FOR SALE

| COZY 2bdrm house in quiet
| neighborhood, located in
‘ bowl area, extra bdrm in
| basement, large lond-
: scaped yard. Existing
| mortgage at 10%. Till May
| '83. Asking $65,000. Call

linda. 564-5504 or 964-
7056. DI4101

| HERITAGE area - newer 3
| bdrm home, partially
”ini:hed bsmt, locoted on
| cul-de-sac, mortgage of
| $49,000 Priced at $79,000.
| Will assist financing. 562-
2821. TF101

| MUST sell - 4 bdrm home,
|immaculate  condition,
| finished ground level bsmt.

One half acre landscaped
| grounds. Double carport
| with sundeck. Priced in the
| 70's. Will occept $20,000
| down. 962-6658. Hart
| area. TF101

{
QUINSON AREA

11100 sq. ft. $81,500. Open
1o offers. 5 bdrms, 22
;bolhs, fully developed rec
| room, fireplace, new fur-
| nace and hot water. Large
| fenced lot, patio area, gor-
|den with storoge shed,
| close to park and schools.
| Phone 562-5229. CD4101

CONDO IN
CASSA ROYAL
1 1 bdrm, fireplace, fridge,
stove, washer, dryer
balcony, storage space, |
I] bath, full price $45,900.

I] Call 562-1921.
[ CD-6-99

| JAY LOU HOMES
|

New, 1204 sq. ft.
3-bedroom house in new
/] city sub on large view lot.
|| Double carport, FP, bay
window, 2 full baths, 1 off
|| master bedroom. large
! kitchen with oak cabinets
\ and dining room with
patio door. For further in-
formation call 562-3000.
CD-TF-84

May 26, 1981
3 Housks
FOR SALE

| i {
| QUIET neighborhood near
[Hor' shopping, park-
| -like yard, roomy and neat,
|3 bdrm home with extra

bdrm in developed base-
| ment. Closed in carport,
cheap second mortgage
| con be arranged for qual-
ified persons. Call 562-
| 6950. C2101

|DOWNTOWN area. Near
| school, 5 bedrooms carpet,
| 2 bathrooms. Paved drive-
| way. $68,500. 562-7956.
1 DIS101

;'HOME for sale by owner |

| Lokewood Sub. 3 bedrooms
2 baths, 2 fireplaces, cedar
Edining room, knotty pine
| kitchen, cabinets, wall-wall
| carpeting, carport, large
| sun-deck. Full bosement
| with gas furnace and hot
| water. Lloundry room.
| Completely landscaped
land fenced. 2-storage
| buildings, garden, brick
ibovbeque and fireplace
Priced at $87,500. 563-
| 9810. DI5101
| 3 BEDROOM non basement
| home in central area. Very

HOUSES
FOR SALE

m

BEAUTIFULLY finished 1
bedroom home on 1.3
acres, $42,500. 962-7962.
c4101

EXCELLENT location, close
to schools in Heritage Sub.
Carport, detached gorage,
fenced landscaped lot. 2
bdrms up, 2 down in partly
finished basement. Fridge,
stove and drapes included.
Asking $84,900. 562-3944
eves, DI5S101

$62,900
LOOK WHAT
YOU GET

Avoilable immediately
nicely landscaped, fenced.
920 sq. ft. non-basement
home, 8 x 12 toolshed. On |
city sewer, natural gas, co-
ble, newly painted and |

| wallpapered, color cord.,

| good condition. 1213 sq. ft. |

| FP, detached garage ond
| storage area. lorge treed
[0t completely fenced, close
| to bus, school and shop-
| ping. Asking $79,00. Toview
| view call 564-3938 after 5
| p.m. orweekends. DI10101

| HOUSE for sale in Pinewood
- 3 bedroom, near school,
| finished basement, pave
ment, patic, built-in voc-
| uum. $88,000. Phone 562-
| 3230 to view. C2103

PRIVATE SALE

| Hart Highlands - 1200 sq.
}h. home, five bedrooms,
| three up, and two down.
|'!wo full bathrooms, plus
!l ensvite. Family room ond
lrec roem, w-w carpets
Eihroughou'. Two fireplaces,
double car, heated, garage
[with automatic doors,
| paved driveway, sundeck, -
[ asking $125,000. 2792
| McKenney Crescent. Phone
| 562-3324 doays, eves 962-

UNDER
CONSTRUCTION

No. 1 - 1517 sq. f1. on St.
Patrick, loaded with extras
$125,000.

No. 2 - 1293 sq. f1. on St.
Mark. Very nice home -
$115,000.

Plenty of time to choose
colors, carpets fixtures,
efc.

Phone Con at
562-4114 days;
964-8098 eves
& weekends
CDTF77

BIG & COUNTRY

But still in the city, located
on Hilllop Rd. this 3000
sq. ft. home features; 4
bedrooms, 1V2 baths,
large see through fire-
place, large party room
(or room to lock the kids
in). Choice of oil, electric
& wood heat, & horse
barns, & is located on 2
acres of gentle slope.
ONLY $110,000
562-4114 days

or 964-8098
eves & weekends
SK-CD-TF-70

IMMEDIATE

POSSESSION
1460 sq. ft. home on .91
of anacre. 5minutes from
downtown. Carpet up-
stairs, 3 bdrms. up, 2
down, 2 fireplaces, large
kitchen, family room and
children’s play room
downstairs. Double car-
port with sundeck on top.
On city water. Asking
price $87,500. This prop-
erty can be bought with
pan adjoining .40 of an acre
under separate deed.
Price of separate lot is
$23,500. For more infor-
mation and to view call
Dex 563-4101 days and
562-0778 eves.

; 6996, CD5101

[CLEAN AND BRIGHT in
| Foothills. Large kitchen, liv-
ling room, dining room,
| fireplace, 3 bdrms up, 1
| down rec room, outside
| bsmt. entrance. Concrete

| drive and patio. Yard land- |
| answer to your house hunt-

| scaped. Assumable mor-

stove, fridge, built-in dis-
hwasher, chesterfield,
chair, coffee tables, single
bed. All in excellent cond. |
102% ass. mortgoge. For
more info call 962-7606 be-
tween 9 a.m. - 10 p.m.
cD4101

COLLEGE HEIGHTS
$79,900

Nice cleon home, has 2
bedrooms up, 1 down. feo-

| tures F.C. stone fireplace,

B.l. dishwasher, fenced |
backyard, existing
mortgage of $36,000 at
10% phone 964-9624. |
CD4101

FOR SALE t,; owner 1180
5q. ft. hume in Foothills.
11%°%. Mortgage for next
3 years. Bedrooms, large |
fenced yard. Finished
basement, many extras. To
view phone 562-1012 no
agents. TF101

FOUR bdrm house for sale.
563-5308. DI9101

LAST CHANCE
Before listing with realtor. |

| All the features, you are |

looking for 1073 sq. ft. on |
large landscaped lot in
Westwood,, fireplace, 4
bedrooms, 1V2 bathroom,
w-w, semi-finished base-
ment. Plus much more af-
fordable with o $40,000 as-
sumable mortage at
1034% view this super
clean bright home and try

| your offer in mid 80's before |

tage at 10% until October |
| 1983. Full price $82,500. To |

| SALE BY OWNER Assumable

| view phone 563-4554 after
5 p.m. DI5101

HOUSE
FOR TRADE
' OR SALE

On Nechako Bench. 1570
sq. ft., 3 bedrooms on
main floor, 1550 sq. f1. 2
bedroom lower floor. On
I acre. Trade for house in
central location. 562-
7091

CD-7-98

| mortage,
1 10% %

the price goes up on this

ing worries.

CD5101

563-3780. |

of $64,000 at
due June 1984
reasonably priced ot
$139,000. Backing onto o |
greenbelt and located on a
quiet crescent close to
schools, this 2 yr. old 1950
sq. ft. 2 storey full base-
ment 4 bedroom home fea-
tures. o sunken living room,
a formal dining room and a
family room with FP off q
large kitchen with built-ins,
attached double garage
with cement driveway, fully
fenced and landscaped
Call 964-6103. D104

MUST SELL

3 bdrm home in Foothills
Fully landscaped, patio,
garden shed, assumable
mortgage. $76,300 or of-
fers. Phone 564-904)
after 6 p.m.

CD-22-97

| bungalow,

|
|
HIGHLAND PARK |

$88,000 g
Private sale, 1010 sq. ft.|
3 bdrms, 2:
baths, developed base-|
ment, 4 appliances, large |

.yurd & garden, on quiet |

| 0425, CD5101

SUPER BUY
ACT NOW

-2 bdrm
condo’s - $59,000
-3 bdrm
condo’s - $60,500
All with fridge, stove,
and fireplace
OSPIKA ESTATES
Near Massey
562-4114 days,
964-8098 after 5 p.m.

CD-15-90y

-

200 KING DRIVE

For sale for occupancy sometime in July or August.

The property is 98 feet

tures some 3300 sq. ft.

wide. The residence fea-
finished living area plus

large sauna, large unfinished basement, large
garage, hot water heat, two full and two half
bathrooms, large concrete patio, room for pool,
privacy, natural treed setting and view. Price in
low to mid $200,000 range.

For further information
ond appointment to view, telephone
563-1958 evenings

New

tem & intercom.

LEBON

Homes

Designed to be energy efficient and include
many custom and functional design fea-
tures such as central vacuum cleaning sys-

Shop & Compare for value and
features and you will choose a

Phone 562-6074 or 964-4914

|
|
|
{

HOME

SKCDTF-68
i HART
[ HIGHLANDS
(I well planned, quality
|] built 1288 sq. ft. home,
finished vp and down
] with 5 bedrooms, 22
|| baths & 2 central heat
circ. F.P.'s. Big country
kitchen has many unique
features. Large family
rec room with wet bar
Garage, double cement
driveway, large patic
sundeck, all or fenced
landscaped lot of over 14
acre 962-8478 No
agents. $118,000
CD-6-99

cul-de-sac near Tabor and |
McDermid. Phone 564-}

SEYMOUR
SuB
2251 sq. ft. 5 bdrms, 3

baths, Cape Cod style,
hardwood floors in L.R
D.R., den, outside bsmt.
entrance, family room off
breakfast nook, cedar
shakes, call John 562-
1921 or 562-4869
CD-6-99

rince:

REALTY LTD

563-9201

The name
Friends Recommend
CDTF.62

QUINSON AREA
1100 sq. fr. $81,500.
Open to offers. 5 bdrms,
22 baths, fully de-
veloped rec room, firep-
lace, new furnace and hot
water, drapes, stove and
fridge included. Large
fenced lot, patio area and
garden with storage
shed. Close to park and
schools. 562-5229

CD-5-100

able

GOOD FAMILY HOME

In desirable arca of city bow! 1424 sq. ft. 3 large
bedrooms on main 4 piece ensuite central floor to
ceiling brick fireplace. Carpets throughout, Basement
developed with rec room floor to ceiling rock firep-

lace, extra bedroom and two piece bath. Builtin Vac
System, water softner and dishwasher
deck, double carport and paved drive. Big land-
scaped lot. Price $126,500 with good financing avail-
Call 564-8961 and ask for Gil for more details.

Large sun-

CD-10-100

HOMES ' —NEW HOMES — NEW HOMES

z .
H ===~ OPEN &

MULTI BUILDERS =
B ~e=— DAILY §
4 Prince George's Most Elegant 4
12 SHOW HOME i
: E23101 St. Lawrence Ave. 563-689018)
u', Open 1-4 & 7-9 p.m. z
5 Mon. to Fri. 4]
'fe) 1-5 p.m. Sat. & Sun. I
2 z
; B oag b e 0. s

SIWOH M3IN — SIWOH M3IN

SIWOH

(RE] HOUSES
FOR SALE

NORTH NECHAKO
2700 sq. f1. plus full base-
ment over V2 acre, fully
landscaped, swimming
pool, large master svite,
concrete drive, 2 fireplaces,

|

|

large indoor balcony,
45,000 assumable |
mortgage, Asking |

$212,000. Call 563-7926.
cD5101

IDEA family home - 3 bed-
room 1000 sq. ft. bun-
galow, attached garage,
extra porking at rear; de-
veloped basement. Clear ti-

| tle. $75,000. Phone 564-
| 5416. SKC4101

1300 SQ. FT. home in
Spruceland area, finished
up & down, 272 bathrooms,
2 fireploces, 3 bdrms up,
one down, sauna, hot water
heat, garage, sundeck,
dishwasher, cool room.
Landscaped lot. Asking
$110,000. Will lock at any
reasonable offer. 964-
9221, TFG4

3 BEDROOM house 1040 sq.

| ft. fireplace & carport.

Large builder mortgage.
Full price $79,800. 964-
7523. after 6 p.m. TF99

TOWNHOUSE

3 bed-
room, bsmt. $48,500. Ist
and Tobor. 1%2 baths.

562-6784. C5100

LIKE new, 3 bedroom full
basement home, wood and
gas heat. 980 sq. ft. on
quiet cul de soc, on large
lot. $75,000. 962-8089.
DI795

3 DIFFERENT
HOMES FOR SALE
PHONE 562-4114 DAYS
OR 564-8098 EVENINGS
OR WEEKENDS
No agents please
CDTF-77

CENTRALLY located, clean 4
bedroom home with gar-
age, fullbasement partially
finished, gas heated.
Fridge, stove, & dis-
hwasher, included. large
lot, fenced. Garden area.
Phone 699-6247 for appt.
C1595

$5000 DOWN Hart High-
way, Small 1 bdrm house
$27,000. Drive by 18&90C
Houghtaling Rd. Phcne
4 3-4986. TF85

PEDEN HILL
Brand new, 2 bdrm, firep-
lace, carport, sundeck.

13 HOUSES m HOUSES —|—|7 LISTINGS
TOR SALE . FOR SALE WANTED
BUY THIS { PRIVATE sale - close to Pine

construction, in
Heights and pick your own
colors. Priced in the mid
‘90s. 962-7559. CD1097

NEW 1232 sq. ft. home -
sunken living room, 2x6é
walls, fireplace and

| woodstove. 3 bedrooms, 2

| Attractive, good

|
|

|
|
|

1‘

Price $84,000 all offers con- |

sidered. Phone 562-3277.
CDTF95

ST. lawrence Heights. New
3 bedroom, 1500 sq. ft 4

| level split home, 2 baths,

wet bar, carport, drapes &
dishwasher. 964-6892.
DI2292

baths, large sundeck, dou-
ble carport, on 5 acres.
962-9031 or 964-8469.
c1397

HOUSE for sale. 1058 sq. f1.
condition
$74,000. Existing mortgage
$40,000. ot

10%4% At- |

1131 sq. ft. hous der | Centre. Exeptionally well
3 q el:gnorc; ! kept fully developed 4 bdrm
| house. low B0's. 564-2876

| eve or wkd. C2281

toched garage, ottractive |

cedar interior, landscaped
lot. Located on Nechako
Drive. 562-1929. DI1099

1Y% assumable
mortgage, 2 bedroom,
single garoge, applian-
ces included, basement
suite, rented at $250. Backs
onto greenbelt, $68,500.
Must sell. 962-8368. D11097

PRIVATE sale 3 bedroom
house, Westwood. Im-
mediate possession,
finished basement, ensuvite,
fireplace. Carport doub-
lewide driveway. $89,500.
Phone 564-8420 or 962-
8782. DIN099

PRIVATE sale - Quinson
area, 4 bedroom home,
built-in vacuum system,
natural gas furnace, firep-
lace, carport. Beautifully
landscoped lot. Will trade
for home in country of equal
value. No agents please.
$87,000 phone 562-6910
after 5 p.m. DIN1097

$75,000
IN WESTERN

ACRES
Comfortable 18 year old
N.H.A. home located at 230
Cinch loop in Western
Acres, 1000 sq. ft. main
floor with partially finished
basement, lot approxi-
mately one-third acre in
size. Full price $75,000.
D.P. $10,000. Interest the
first 2 years at 12% per an-
num. The next 3 years ot
15% per annum. Monthly
payments the first 2 years at
$690 monthly, P.D. and the
next 3 years at $825
monthly, P.D. To be refi-
nanced after 5 years or sub-
ject to negotiated terms.
Call Matte Bros. Construc-
fion Ltd. 563-0611 or Eves
964-6289 and ask for Louis.
To view call Marlene 964-
6871. CDTF97

2 BDRM house 1040 sq. f1.,
full bsmt, fireplace. 5
appliances $75,000. 1261
Village Ave. 563-1851 even-
ings. DI796

BRAND new modular home
14x52. Parked in Sintich
Trailer Court. Built to CMHC
Standard, phone Diane
963-7462 or 112-330-4204,
GS897

1180 SQ. FT. 12 baths, fire
ploce, carport, $60,000
mortgage at 13%27%.
Asking $92,000. 964-9221. |
DI1798

LARGE 4 bedroom house in
Spruceland approx. 2000
sq. ft. w-w, bar in family
room, sundeck all around.
Will consider trades, as part
of down payment. Asking
$125,000. Call 563-9623
days or 563-2744 eves.
TF82

TRUCKER"S 3PECIAL. House |
repair |

with equipment
shop, located on 2 acres, 5
minutes from downtown Pr-
ince George. $120,000.
564-4574, TF91

SELL OR TRADE
988 sq. f1. 3 bdrm full bsmt
home in College Heights
Carport, fenced & land-
scaped. Will consider
mobile home on lot or smal-
ler home. Asking $78,000.
564-6466. CD699

BEST BUY

4 bedroom home, 2 up, 2
down on ¥ of an acre.
Close 1o school & shopping
Hart area. Sacrifice price of
$69,900. 962-9539. CD699

$97,000 OPEN 1o offers, 4
level split in Hertage Sub-
division, 3 bedrooms, 2 up
& 1 down, 2 full baths, firep-
lace in family room, con-
crete double drive carport
with storage $43,800 ot
104 % to Sept. ‘82. Call
564-5065. TF96

RAINBOW
PARK

721 Tay Crescent, 3 bdrm
full bosement, sundeck,
carport, fireplace,
$91,500. Owner: 563-5222.
CcD798

1248 SQ. FT. Foothills home
in Excellent condition, extra
large bedrooms (3) dining
and rec room. Two firep-
laces, 1%2 bath. olus
roughed-in bath, attached
garage. Next to Park on
cul-de-sac. Schools close.
Lot 70x114. Landscaped.
Fenced. $99,700. 564-
4269. DI993

NEW 1000 sq. ft. home, full
basement, carport, firep-
loce & sundeck. Good
mortgage. Priced in low
80's. Call 562-2226 days or
964-6796 evenings. DI798

HIGHLAND parkhome, new
flooring, newly painted,
1152 sq. ft. with full base-
ment, fireplace, carport,
landscaped. Mortgage
$41,000. Selling price
$84,000. Phone 563-3787.
C5100

4 BDRM non-basement
house 1260 sq. f1., firep-

' lace, 110x125 ft. lot, land-

scaped, remodeled, gar-
age & shed, Hart Highway
area. $60,000. Call 562-
8770 after 6. DI598

4 BDRM townhouse
baths, finished rec-room
962-9838. DI699

1V2 |

FOR sale by owner - lovely
family home, choice area of
city, one year old. Approx.
2500 sq. ft. developed 5
large bedrooms, 22 baths,
sunken main floor family
room with fireplace. Up-
graded carpets & light fix-
tures. Skylight in kitchen,
deck off diningroom, dou-
ble carport with paved

| driveway. Fenced & land-

QUIET crescent in Lakewood |

3 bdrm bungalow. Western
style family room, large
workshop, painting studio,
wet bar, bathrooms and

much storage in profes- |

sionally developed base-
ment concrete pat'o and
driveway. A bargain at
$86,900. 562-6950 eves.
C599

scaped, with
$50,000 mortgage at 11%
1ill 1984. Asking $135,500.
Phone 564-2792 After 5
p.m. No agents. DI5100

OPEN HOUSE
IMMEDIATE

POSSESSION
$35,000. Assumable 1st

| mort. at 10%, due Aug.

REDUCED by $4,000 now |

$83,000. 1110 sq. f1.
bdrm home. Developed

a3

basement, fireplace, treed

lot, paved driveway,
Spruceland area of good
homes. 964-4609, DI499
WELL KEPT HOME
WITH SUITE
1163 sq. f1., home, 3 bdrms
up, | f.p. and w-w, nicely
deccrated, Bsmt com-
pletely finished with rec-rm,
laundry rm, cold storage
and 1 bdrm with furnished
suite. Rented at $275. On

| weekdays 7-9 p.m

1982. Vendor may assist on
2nd mortgage. 1040 sq. f1.
house, just redecorated,
nice quiet cres. Close to
school 2375 Shearer Cres.
off Ospika at 22nd Ave.
Asking $77,000. Open
Sat. &
Sun. 1-6 p.m. or phone
563-4659 for appointment.
CD5100

1040 SQ. FT. carport, sun-
deck, 2 bdrms, country
kitchen, fireplace, 65x165
fi. lot on Greenbelt. Call

| 562-7526. C10100

large city lot with double |

paved drive with large
single garage. Good value
at $85,000. Phone 564-
4753. CD699

3 BEDROOM house with
fireplace in Heritage Sub-
division, full price $81,000
~ith $41,000 mortgage at
11% due in 1982, Phone
eves 964-4520. Days 562-
7465. DI697

FOOTHILLS
2250 finished sq. f1. firep-
laces, 22 baths, super

family room and playroom
in bsmt. 10%°% $50,000
mortgage. Quiet crescent
~ith park nearby. Half
block to Foothills Elemen-

tary. 725 Selwyn Cres
563-6308. No oagents
CcD1097

HOUSE for sale, high $60's, |

1500 sq. ft., 4 bdrms, rec
room, with fireplace. Of-
fers. Completely reno-
vated. Financing can be ar-
ranged. Phone 564-7081
after 5; 962-7575 days.
DI5100

563-9201

The name
Friends Recommend
CD-TF-62

> '120 MOBILE HOMES

1974 DELUXE mobile homei

on fenced landscaped lot, |
water, sewer, heatilator |
fireplace, built-in china|
cabinet, double vanity
bath, 12x12° addition|
$39,900 o.b.o. Will con-|
sider selling trailer sepa- |
rately. Phone 962-7733.
C798

1973 ATCO Velmont 12x68'|
excellent condition, four|
appliances $21,000. 962- |
6575. C996 [

CLEAN Cozy 2 bedroom
home on Irwin St. formal di-
ningroom eating area, in
kitchen. 2 bedroom base-
ment suite with private en-
trance, 2 fireplace garage
fenced ond landscaped.

| 58x120° lot garden space.

Close to schools & shopping

| & bus. To view phone 563-

patio. |

2738. DI5100

GREAT FOR
KIDS AND PETS!

Clean 3 bedroom house
‘with detached garage,
, finished basement in Va of
an acre lot near Nart Shop-
ping Centre and schools
$69,900, tel. 962-6052.
CD1092

120 MOBILE HOMES

BRAND NEW 52-14 Modular
home for sole with accor-
dance B.C. code ond
CMHC standard. Parked in
adult trailer court. $7,500
down payment and good
credit rating would buy it.
Phone 963-7462. TF101

WANTED - used mobile
home on rental purchase
| plan. Write P.O. Box 1866,
| Prince George, B.C. V2L
| 5£3. DI10101

| 69 VANDIKE 12 x 52 good
| condition. Phone 964-4030.
c10101

|
| PINEWOOD Sub $72,000.

1040 sq. ft. 3 bedrooms,
70x120' lot, paved drive-
way, unfinished basement,
assumable 10V %
mortgage due Auqust 1982.
4244 Guest Cres. Phone
562-7046. DI798

SPRUCELAND 1172 8q. Ft. 3
bdrms, up, one down, 12
baths, finished up & down.
Completely remodelled.

| Asking $94,000. 564-4646.

DI2298

6 YR. old 3 bdrm 1130 sq.
ft. fireplace, bsmt, hos 3
bdrms, full bathroom, re-
croom, assumable
mortgage $39,000 at
10%2% due 1983 located on
Victoria Street near Carney

Hill School, asking $69,900. |

564-4381. C798
$65,000

3bedroom bunaalowin Col-
lege Heights, new carpet,
fireplace. 564-0606 days.
CcD598

BILEVEL 1186 Sq. Ft. on St.
Patrick St. in St. lawrence
Heights. Single carport,

fresh-air fireplace, day- |
light ceiling in kitchen, 3 |

bdrms top quality carpet,
sundeck at front and back,
full price $106,000. Call
John at 562-1921 or 562-
4869. GS798

JONES CONSTRUCTION
New 1208 sq. ft. home in
North Meadows with dou-
ble carport, sunken livin-
groom with heatilator firep-

lace, sloped cedar ceilings |

room and livin-
arge kitchen with
Priced at,

in dinin
groom,
eating area.
$105,000.
CDTF90

HOUSE for sale, price dras-
tically reduced, from
$83,50010$75,500. In quiet
area in city bowl. Phone
564-1107. DI698

HERITAGE area 1092 sq. f1.
house on 68x115 land-
scaped fenced lot, 3 bed-
rooms up, | down. Firep-

lace, 2 baths, recroom with |

bar, garden shed and
treehouse, assumable 11%
mortgage, due June ‘82,
asking $89,900. 563-5094.
DI598

PRIVATE sale $73,000. Col-
lege Heights 960 sq. ft. 2
bedrooms up, 1 down.

Cedar siding, fenced - bor- |

ders on greenbelt. No as-
sumable mortgage. 964-
7058. DI798

WILL TRADE
Ideal family home, located
5 blocks from Hart Shor-
ping Centre, 1200 sq. {. 2
finished floors, 2 fireplaces,
on Yaacre, treed lot, close
to ski hill, parc & school.
$53,000 mortgage at 12%.

will trade on smaller home, |

or nice mobile home on lot
562-2317. TF49

115 DUPLEXES

DOWNTOWN
2 BR - sxs - duplex. Good
assumable mtge. $24,000
due 1984, 12Y/2%. Good lo-
cation $66,900. Call 563-
7926. CD5101

962-7987. |

1972 PARAMOUNT - 12’ x
52' - 2 bdrm in excellent
condition. Fully skirted with
8'x12' porch and sidewalks.
| Located in local trailer park

| on fully fenced and land-
scaped lot. Curtains.
drapes, fridge, stove,
| washer, dryer, deep

freeze, & 7'x10' metre stor-
| age shed included $15,900.
| 563-4030. GS22101

12x66 1972 BEL Manor
| partly furnished - set up in
| trailer park $14,500 PGL

962-9364. Dealer No. 6164.
| SKGs3101

| 10x42 2 BDRM trailer,
| fridge, stove, washer & |
| dryer & carpet. c-w 10x12 |
addition. Call Wes at 963-
8292, DI3100

| 1974 KENTWOOD 12x60,
completely furnished, or un-
furnished, negotiable. New
king-size woterbed. Excel-
lent cond. $14,500. 964- |
| 9332. DI10100

| MOBILE home for your lake
or country lot. Accessories.
$10,000 or try your offer.
| Phone 964-6846. DI697

1974 EMBASSY mobile |
home, 40’ porch, with shed

$11,000 firm. 964-4931.
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